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Cheese Corn Tomato Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Manchau Soup
Tomato Soup
Veg. Soup

Full
160.00

160.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Tanatan Pizza
Italian Pizza
Paneer Pataka Pizza

Spicy Paneer Feast Pizza

Spicy India Pizza
Mushroom Chilly Pizza
Mushroom Pizza

Onion Capsicum Tomato Pizza

Cheese Pizza

290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00
270.00
250.00

Mushroom Fried
Paneer Fried Rice
Singapuri Fried Rice
Sezwan Fried Rice
Veg. Fried Rice

250.00
230.00
230.00
200.00
200.00

Half
90.00

90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
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Chinese Sizzler 390.00
Veg Sizzler 370.00
Mushroom Chilly Dry | Gravy 300.00
Chilly Paneer Dry | Gravy 300.00

Mushroom Manchurian  Dry | Gravy 300.00
Baby Corn Manchurian  Dry | Gravy 300.00
Paneer Manchurian Dry | Gravy 300.00

Veg. Manchurian Dry | Gravy 250.00
Chilly Potato Dry | Gravy 250.00
Crispy Corn 270.00
Paneer Tikka Roasted 320.00
Hara Bhara Kabab 180.00
Paneer Cutlet 200.00
Paneer Pakoda 200.00
Veg. Pakoda 180.00
Veg. Roll 180.00
Chhole Bhatura 200.00
Pav Bhaji 180.00

Finger Chips 160.00
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American Choupsy

Vegetahle Choupsy 250.00
Chinese Bhel 230.00
Paneer Chowmein 190.00
Mushroom Chowmein 190.00
Singapuri Chowmein 190.00
Chilly Garlic Chowmein 180.00
Veg. Chowmein 180.00
Crispy Noodles 180.00
Veg. Hakka Nooldles 180.00
Spring Roll 180.00
Veg. Cheese Burger 120.00
Veg. Burger 100.00
Tanatan Biryani 250.00

Heydrabadi Biryani 250.00

Veg. Biryani 240.00 180.00
Kashmiri Pulao 240.00

Veg. Pulao 200.00 140.00
Mutter Pulao 200.00 140.00
Jeera Rice 180.00 120.00
Plain Rice 150.00 100.00
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VARIETY OF INDIAN CUISINES

Tanatan Special Veg.
Kaju Butter Fry

Kaju Masala

Kaju Curry
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Baby Corn Masala
Malai Pyaz

Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Bhurji
Kadhai Paneer
Handi Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Mushroom
Paneer Korma

Shahi Paneer

Kaju Paneer

Paneer Khurchan
Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

Chana Paneer

Palak Corn Masala
Navratan Korma

Full
370.00

370.00
350.00
350.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
330.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
250.00
300.00

Half

240.00
240.00
230.00
230.00
230.00

210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
190.00
190.00
190.00
170.00
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Kashmiri Korma 300.00
Butter Ball 300.00
Nargisi Kofta 300.00
Veg. Kofta 280.00
Malai Kofta 280.00 200.00
Veg. Do Pyaza 280.00 200.00
Veg. Makkhan Wala 280.00
Veg. Jalfraze 280.00
Mix Veg 270.00 180.00
Mutter Masala 270.00 180.00
Methi Malai Mutter 300.00 200.00
Stuff Tomato/Stuff Shimla 300.00
Chana Masala 270.00 180.00
Aloo Dum 270.00 1380.00
Aloo Pyaaz Jaipuri 250.00 170.00
Dal Makhani 250.00 170.00
Dal Tadka (With Butter) 250.00 170.00
Dal Punjabi Tadka 250.00
Dal Fry 230.00 150.00

Aloo Gobhi - Aloo Mutter
Aloo Palak - Aloo Chole

Aloo Tamatar - Aloo Shimla

Aloo Jeera - Bhindi Fry 240.00 170.00
Sev Tamatar 240.00 170.00

Mirchi Fry 50.00
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RAITA-SALAD-PAPAD
Fruit Raita | Pineapple Raita 180.00
Veg. Raita | Boondi Raita 160.00
Dahi Fry 140.00
Plain Curd 100.00
Kachumar Salad 80.00
Green Salad 60.00
Onion Salad 50.00
Sirka Onion 60.00
Papad Fry Masala 70.00
Papad Masala 60.00
Papad Fry 50.00
Papad Roasted 35.00

TAWA OR TANDOOR SE

Tawa Roti | Tandoori Roti

Tawa Roti Butter | Tandoori Roti Butter
Ajwain Roti | Onion Roti

Khasta Roti | Missi Roti

Junglee Roti

Plain Nan

Butter Nan

Garlic Nan

Paneer Nan [ Stuff Nan

Cheese Nan | Kashmiri Nan

Plain Parantha

Lachha Parantha

Jungleee Parantha

Aloo [ Pyaaz | Seasonal Parantha
Paneer Parantha | Stuff Parantha
Cheese Parantha

Amritsari Kulcha

Onion Kulcha

20.00
22.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
45.00
50.00
95.00
60.00
60.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
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TANATAN THALI

Chach | T. Soup, Dal Fry, Butter Paneer Masala
Green Veg., Raita, Sweet, Pulao,

Salad, Achar, Papad, 1 Missi Roti, 280.00
1 Butter Nan, 1 Tandoori Roti Butter *

REGULAR THALI

Dal Fry, Butter Paneer Masala, Raita, Rice,

Salad, Achar, Papad, %

4 Tawa | Tandoori Roti Butter

Rasgullas 2 pcs. 60.00
Gulab Jamun 2 pes. 50.00
Chocolate 60.00
Kesar Pista 60.00
Butter Scotch 60.00
Vanilla 50.00
Cold Coffee 100.00
Cold Coffee with lce-Cream 120.00
Butter Milk 50.00
Lassi 60.00
Tea 30.00
Coffee 35.00
Fresh Lemon Soda (Sweet & Salt) 50.00
Fresh Lemon Water (Sweet & Salt) 40.00
Cold Drinks 25.00
Mineral Water 25.00
Jal Jeera 25.00

Butter 100gm 100.00
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We Arrange

e Kitty Party ® Birthday ® Engagements ® Anniversary
® Conference ® Get Together ® Out Door Catering ® Marriages
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Jain Food is Also Available.
We Serve Aquaguard Clear & Safe Drinking Water.
We Use Pure Ghee & Refined Oil For Cooking.
Restaurant Timing 11 Am To 11 Pm.
Gst as Applicable.
Minimum Time 30 Mins.
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Pure Veg Restaurant

/1, Shopping Centre, Near Binani Sabhagar Kota
Ph. : 0744-236136 | E-mail : tanatanrestro33@gmail.com

Like & Roview us : KEJ©)




